
SCHEDULE OF EVENTS
July 1, 2016 thru July 31, 2016
SOUTHPORT BEACH HOUSE

Tues. July 5, 2016
SOUTHPORT BEACH HOUSE
ALL TUES AND THURS JULY
AUGUST SEPT

5a-8a

Fri. July 8, 2016 SOUTHPORT BEACHHOUSE 5:00pm - 10:00pm
Sat. July 9, 2016 SOUTHPORT BEACH HOUSE 10a-10pm
Sat. July 9, 2016 SOUTHPORT BEACH HOUSE 6a-930pm
Sun. July 10, 2016 SOUTHPORT BEACH HOUSE 11AM- 7PM
Wed. July 13, 2016 SOUTHPORT BEACHHOUSE 6:00pm-9:00pm
Thurs. July 14, 2016 SOUTHPORT BEACH HOUSE 5-8pm
Fri. July 15, 2016 SOUTHPORT BEACH HOUSE 11:00am - 6:00pm
Sat. July 16, 2016 SOUTHPORT BEACH HOUSE 12-4PM
Sun. July 17, 2016 SOUTHPORT BEACHHOUSE 1:00pm - 9:00pm
am SOUTHPORT BEACHHOUSE 10:00pm - 10:00pm
Thurs. July 21, 2016 SOUTHPORT BEACH HOUSE 5a-8am
Fri. July 22, 2016 SOUTHPORT BEACH HOUSE 6PM-12AM

Sat. July 23, 2016 SOUTHPORT BEACH BEACH
HOUSE 10am-10pm

Sun. July 24, 2016 SOUTHPORT BEACHHOUSE 4:oopm - 10:00pm
Sun. July 24, 2016 SOUTHPORT BEACHHOUSE 8:00am - 9:00am
Tues. July 26, 2016 SOUTHPORT BEACH HOUSE 5-8am
Wed. July 27, 2016 SOUTHPORT BEACH HOUSE 4-8PM
Thurs. July 28, 2016 SOUTHPORT BEACH HOUSE 12PM-11PM
Thurs. July 28, 2016 SOUTHPORT BEACH HOUSE 5a-8am
Sat. July 30, 2016 SOUTHPORT BEACH HOUSE 10a-6pm
Sun. July 31, 2016 SOUTHPORT BEACH HOUSE 1-5PM
00000000 00000000 00000000
00000000 00000000 00000000
00000000 00000000 00000000
00000000 00000000 00000000
00000000 00000000 00000000



00000000 00000000 00000000
00000000 00000000 00000000
00000000 00000000 00000000
00000000 00000000 00000000
00000000 00000000 00000000
00000000 00000000 00000000
00000000 00000000 00000000
00000000 00000000 00000000
00000000 00000000 00000000
00000000 00000000 00000000
00000000 00000000 00000000
00000000 00000000 00000000
00000000 00000000 00000000
00000000 00000000 00000000
00000000 00000000 00000000
00000000 00000000 00000000
00000000 00000000 00000000
00000000 00000000 00000000
00000000 00000000 00000000
00000000 00000000 00000000
00000000 00000000 00000000
00000000 00000000 00000000
00000000 00000000 00000000
00000000 00000000 00000000
00000000 00000000 00000000
00000000 00000000 00000000
00000000 00000000 00000000
00000000 00000000 00000000
00000000 00000000 00000000
00000000 00000000 00000000
00000000 00000000 00000000
00000000 00000000 00000000



00000000 00000000 00000000
00000000 00000000 00000000
00000000 00000000 00000000
00000000 00000000 00000000
00000000 00000000 00000000
00000000 00000000 00000000
00000000 00000000 00000000
00000000 00000000 00000000
00000000 00000000 00000000
00000000 00000000 00000000
00000000 00000000 00000000
00000000 00000000 00000000
00000000 00000000 00000000
00000000 00000000 00000000
00000000 00000000 00000000
00000000 00000000 00000000
00000000 00000000 00000000
00000000 00000000 00000000
00000000 00000000 00000000
00000000 00000000 00000000
00000000 00000000 00000000
00000000 00000000 00000000
00000000 00000000 00000000
00000000 00000000 00000000
00000000 00000000 00000000
00000000 00000000 00000000
00000000 00000000 00000000
00000000 00000000 00000000
00000000 00000000 00000000
00000000 00000000 00000000
00000000 00000000 00000000
00000000 00000000 00000000



00000000 00000000 00000000
00000000 00000000 00000000
00000000 00000000 00000000
00000000 00000000 00000000
00000000 00000000 00000000
00000000 00000000 00000000
00000000 00000000 00000000


